Kl10227 - 100% NATURAL YARN DYED JUTE BAG

K10227 100% NATURAL YARN DYED JUTE BAG (ITi9

SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)

Kom./@
Dolzina (B)
Sirina (B)
Globina (C)

BARVE:

== Natural/Cappuccino

== Natural/Saffron

KAl-rnood

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

Soft-dyed yarn jute bag with matching handles and zipped inner pocket
Resistant, ecological and trendy yarn-dyed plant-based material

Inner zipped pocket for storing important personal belongings

Natural colour: Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N°

CQ 1164/1, IFTH

Drzava izvora:

India

25
35
58
28

C
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